Horowhenua Open Women’s Gross Results

Position
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Name

Raj, Tara
Herbert, Lisa
Hu, Zhuoyi

Li, Rianne
Guo, Mimi
Griffin, Lily
Hodge, Brydie
Lakhani, Mudra
Hall, Jill
Cotton, Lisa
Raj, Sera

Paskins, Katherine (Jnr)

Home club

Wanganui
Manawatu
Palmerston North
Akarana

Royal Auckland and Grange
Manawatu

Levin

Manawatu
Rangitikei
Pahiatua
Wanganui

Palmerston North

2 rounds
1 2

75 74
75 74
72 78
77 74
78 74
76 80
77 82
82 82
8 89
90 86
91 88
84 95

Total

149
149
150
151
152
156
159
164
175
176
179
179


http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=610907&code=961286820
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=106292&code=1247009729
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=639724&code=350413369
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=661957&code=573319257
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=651793&code=1449661425
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=626938&code=1976296560
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=438618&code=1806212283
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=627784&code=745075744
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=124559&code=821445916
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=332559&code=1816047947
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=637898&code=1871681530
http://www.golf.co.nz/MyGolf/default.aspx?memberid=533167&code=914162789

